
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 50 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73086614 7PSSDB 20.66 6.20 128.09

73086646 P3 - 116973 5PSSDB 20.48 3.50 71.68

73086656 P3 - 116878 10PSSDA 20.65 5.15 106.35

73086698 P3 - (116457) Jordan Ranch SEC 51 & 55 WSDP 5PSSDB 20.60 5.45 112.27

73086736 P3 - (116826) BARKER CYPRESS /CYPRESS N HOUSTON 10PSSDA 20.58 5.45 112.16

73086774 P3 - 117603 5PSSDB 20.61 4.55 93.78

73086809 P3 - (118469) Small Sliders - Gessner 10PSSDA 20.60 6.40 131.84

73086863 P3 - 110582 10PSSDA 20.58 4.95 101.87

73086889 P3 - 117854 7PSSDB 20.59 4.40 90.60

73086919 P3 - 110582 10PSSDA 20.54 4.95 101.67

73086958 P3 - 110582 10PSSDA 20.61 4.95 102.02

73086984 P3 - 115381 5PSSDB 20.55 6.20 127.41

73087029 P3 - (116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.54 4.95 101.67

73087061 P3 - (108453) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGLANDS SEC 11 5PSSDB 20.55 4.95 101.72

73087095 P3 - (107997) TAMARRON WEST PH IIIB - MASS GRADING & DETETION 7PSSDB 20.63 5.95 122.75

73087139 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.60 4.95 101.97

73087149 P3 - (107361) Chelford 2 5PSSDB 20.87 6.20 129.39

73087187 P3 - 112725 7PSSDB 20.93 4.95 103.60

73087236 P3 - (118469) Small Sliders - Gessner 7PSSDB 20.68 6.40 132.35

73087294 P3 - (116552) CNP Zenith Substation LSB 20.85 3.50 72.98

73087316 P3 - 115381 5PSSDB 20.78 6.20 128.84

73087365 P3 - (109706) Bluestem SEC 7 WSD&P 7PSSDB 20.89 4.55 95.05

73087401 P3 - (116457) Jordan Ranch SEC 51 & 55 WSDP 5PSSDB 20.83 5.45 113.52

73087455 P3 - 110582 5PSSDB 20.76 4.95 102.76

73087485 P3 - 110582 10PSSDA 20.80 4.95 102.96

73087513 P3 - 112725 7PSSDB 20.73 4.95 102.61

73087542 P3 - 120716 5PSSDB 20.72 5.70 118.10

73087586 P3 - 120055 5PSSDB 20.74 4.95 102.66

73087626 P3 - 75447 7PSSDB 20.75 3.95 81.96

73087661 P3 - (116236) LAMAR CONS. ISD - #8 Mass Grading & Drainage 5PSSDB 20.73 5.70 118.16

73087698 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.82 4.95 103.06

73087731 P3 - (111557) Pelican Kingsland Apartaments - HUNDSON CROSSING - T 5PSSDB 20.87 4.55 94.96

73087771 P3 - (112587) Hockley Meadow sec 1 5PSSDB 20.80 4.55 94.64

73087816 P3 - (116718) Cypress Green Section 16 10PSSDA 20.83 5.15 107.27

73087848 P3 - (112587) Hockley Meadow sec 1 5PSSDB 20.75 4.55 94.41

73087887 P3 - (120528) THE UPLAND 5PSSDB 20.73 6.40 132.67

Settlement
of payment

Yunior Blanco 3/14/2025
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Pugmill - Order

P3 - (114351) FULSHEAR LAKES REC CTR & CREEKSIDE SEC 5 WSD



73087930 P3 - 120055 5PSSDB 20.69 4.95 102.42

73087970 P3 - (112587) Hockley Meadow sec 1 5PSSDB 20.77 4.55 94.50

73088015 P3 - (118576) MRH - HOCKLEY 10PSCCA 20.73 5.15 106.76

73088064 P3 - (120528) THE UPLAND 5PSSDB 20.77 6.40 132.93

73088177 P3 - 115707 5PSSDB 20.80 3.35 69.68

73088195 P3 - (113570) Tamarron Sec 20 7PSSDB 20.62 5.95 122.69

73088206 P3 - 117603 5PSSDB 20.81 4.55 94.69

73088240 P3 - 112717 7PSSDB 20.73 5.95 123.34

73088284 P3 - (116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.68 4.95 102.37

73088325 P3 - (110546) Houston Methodist West Phase 3A Package 1 7PSSDB 20.76 4.90 101.72

73088365 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.72 4.95 102.56

73088410 P3 - (116718) Cypress Green Section 16 10PSSDA 20.73 5.15 106.76

73088465 P3 - 115381 10PSSDA 20.85 6.20 129.27

73088544 5PSSDB 20.76 4.55 94.46

5323.95

5% -266.20

SUBTOTAL 5057.75

-$693.00

TOTAL $4364.75

P3 - 117603

Fuel


	03-07-2025 to 03-13-2025



